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III Memorial Màster José Cuesta - Unió Esportiva Horta
Barcelona, 26/10/2024

Prueba 2 Fem., 200m Libre Abs.
26/10/2024 - 16:49 Resultados
Rècord Campionat 2:17.96 DIAGO MIRAVET, Anna 00076 BARCELONA 29/10/2022

Clasificación AN Tiempo Punts

Abs.

1. ZANINI, Francesca 97 C.E. Panteres Grogues 2:15.12 665
Rècord Campionat

50m: 31.82 31.82 100m: 1:06.32 34.50 150m: 200m: 2:15.12

2. PEREZ SAMBIA, Andrea 96 C.N. Aquamàsters 2:17.35 633
50m: 32.36 32.36 100m: 1:06.61 34.25 150m: 200m: 2:17.35

3. MARTINEZ RUIZ, Beatriz 00 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 2:19.60 603
50m: 32.89 32.89 100m: 1:08.36 35.47 150m: 200m: 2:19.60

4. GONFAUS BRUNET, Meritxell 77 C.N. Aquamàsters 2:21.44 705
50m: 33.57 33.57 100m: 1:09.21 35.64 150m: 200m: 2:21.44

5. TORRAS PIEDEHIERRO, Judith 98 C.N. Aquamàsters 2:23.68 553
50m: 32.67 32.67 100m: 1:08.43 35.76 150m: 200m: 2:23.68

6. SANTIAGO DIAZ, Cristina 83 C.N. Sabadell 2:30.69 574
50m: 34.28 34.28 100m: 1:11.76 37.48 150m: 200m: 2:30.69

7. MOTTURA CASAS, Angela 86 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 2:34.05 510
50m: 34.19 34.19 100m: 1:13.34 39.15 150m: 200m: 2:34.05

8. CALDUCH PRAT, Monica 74 C.E. Mediterrani 2:43.73 508
50m: 37.22 37.22 100m: 1:19.11 41.89 150m: 200m: 2:43.73

9. SUBIRANA MORENO, Laura 01 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 2:44.38 369
50m: 37.58 37.58 100m: 1:18.90 41.32 150m: 200m: 2:44.38

10. LAMAS HERNANDEZ, Jessica Gabriela94 C.N. Sant Andreu 2:50.49 355
50m: 39.26 39.26 100m: 1:21.41 42.15 150m: 200m: 2:50.49

11. RAMISA VALLES, Marina 92 U.E. D'Horta 2:51.54 348
50m: 38.65 38.65 100m: 1:21.19 42.54 150m: 200m: 2:51.54

12. PAYA RINCON, Laura 77 C.N. Sabadell 2:54.13 378
50m: 40.43 40.43 100m: 1:23.84 43.41 150m: 200m: 2:54.13

13. LLIVINA CARBONELL, Maria Rosa 54 C.N. Aquamàsters 3:40.15 303
50m: 51.43 51.43 100m: 1:47.00 55.57 150m: 200m: 3:40.15

14. CASTILLO MIQUEL, Roser 51 C.N. Palamós 4:02.51 226
50m: 53.64 53.64 100m: 1:56.77 1:03.13 150m: 200m: 4:02.51

WDR MATTHEY JAQUET, Iris Marleen 88 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master

20+

1. MARTINEZ RUIZ, Beatriz 00 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 2:19.60 603
50m: 32.89 32.89 100m: 1:08.36 35.47 150m: 200m: 2:19.60

2. SUBIRANA MORENO, Laura 01 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 2:44.38 369
50m: 37.58 37.58 100m: 1:18.90 41.32 150m: 200m: 2:44.38

25+

1. ZANINI, Francesca 97 C.E. Panteres Grogues 2:15.12 665
Rècord Campionat

50m: 31.82 31.82 100m: 1:06.32 34.50 150m: 200m: 2:15.12
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III Memorial Màster José Cuesta - Unió Esportiva Horta
Barcelona, 26/10/2024

Prueba 2, Fem., 200m Libre, 25+

Clasificación AN Tiempo Punts

2. PEREZ SAMBIA, Andrea 96 C.N. Aquamàsters 2:17.35 633
50m: 32.36 32.36 100m: 1:06.61 34.25 150m: 200m: 2:17.35

3. TORRAS PIEDEHIERRO, Judith 98 C.N. Aquamàsters 2:23.68 553
50m: 32.67 32.67 100m: 1:08.43 35.76 150m: 200m: 2:23.68

30+

1. LAMAS HERNANDEZ, Jessica Gabriela94 C.N. Sant Andreu 2:50.49 355
50m: 39.26 39.26 100m: 1:21.41 42.15 150m: 200m: 2:50.49

2. RAMISA VALLES, Marina 92 U.E. D'Horta 2:51.54 348
50m: 38.65 38.65 100m: 1:21.19 42.54 150m: 200m: 2:51.54

35+

1. MOTTURA CASAS, Angela 86 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 2:34.05 510
50m: 34.19 34.19 100m: 1:13.34 39.15 150m: 200m: 2:34.05

WDR MATTHEY JAQUET, Iris Marleen 88 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master

40+

1. SANTIAGO DIAZ, Cristina 83 C.N. Sabadell 2:30.69 574
50m: 34.28 34.28 100m: 1:11.76 37.48 150m: 200m: 2:30.69

45+

1. GONFAUS BRUNET, Meritxell 77 C.N. Aquamàsters 2:21.44 705
50m: 33.57 33.57 100m: 1:09.21 35.64 150m: 200m: 2:21.44

2. PAYA RINCON, Laura 77 C.N. Sabadell 2:54.13 378
50m: 40.43 40.43 100m: 1:23.84 43.41 150m: 200m: 2:54.13

50+

1. CALDUCH PRAT, Monica 74 C.E. Mediterrani 2:43.73 508
50m: 37.22 37.22 100m: 1:19.11 41.89 150m: 200m: 2:43.73

70+

1. LLIVINA CARBONELL, Maria Rosa 54 C.N. Aquamàsters 3:40.15 303
50m: 51.43 51.43 100m: 1:47.00 55.57 150m: 200m: 3:40.15

2. CASTILLO MIQUEL, Roser 51 C.N. Palamós 4:02.51 226
50m: 53.64 53.64 100m: 1:56.77 1:03.13 150m: 200m: 4:02.51


